
4

5

6

3

40

2

9

7

8
11

10

12
13

45

44
43

42

41

14

15
16 19

17

18

20

23 22
27 28 29 24 25

35

34
33

31

38

39
30

48

36
47

5132

26
50

1

37

52

53

KIT 01

KIT 02KIT 03
K

IT
 0

4

21

SAG 125E

Ruben Bernaert  07/03/2006



Spare part list SAG 125E

Mark plan SPIT code Article Remarks
1 654059 Wheel guard assembly
4 654031 Wheel nut
5 654030 Wheel washer
15 654060 Hexagonal nut
21 654061 Fan guide
22 654062 Pan HD taps & PW M4 x 76.5
24 654063 Stator assembly
25 654064 Housing
26 654065 Tail cover
30 654066 Push button switch
31 654067 Const. cont. assembly
32 654068 Pan HD tap screw M4 x 14
33 654069 Pan HD tap screw M4 x 12
34 654070 Carbon brush (Auto Stop)
35 654071 Brush holder assembly
36 654072 Carbon brush (Normal)
38 654073 Cord clip
40 654074 Pan HD M/C S & SW M4 x 12
45 654075 Pan HD T/T-B M5 x 25
47 654076 Switch knob
48 654077 Switch rod
50 654078 Cord armor
51 654079 Cord assembly (Export)
52 654080 Side handle
53 654038 Wrench

KIT 01 654055 Armature sub assembly 16 - 23 - 27 - 28 - 29
KIT 02 654056 Inner cover assembly 20 - 17 - 18 - 19
KIT 03 654057 Gear cover assembly 13 - 14 - 42 - 13 - 44
KIT 04 654058 Packing gland assembly 2 - 3 - 6 - 7 - 8 - 9 - 10 - 11


	Lokale schijf
	Spare part list SAG 125E


